FIRST NAME
Brad
Dewey
Thomas
Chuck
Christopher
John
Mark
Robert
Peter
Benjamin H
Chuck
Robert
Steve
David

Ed
Richard
David
Mark
Jim
Dennis
Colleen
Greg
Alex
Mike
John
Gordon
Keith
Joanna
Thomas
Standish
John
Steve
Lynsi
Dale
Michael
Maria
Connor
Timothy

LAST NAME
Alberts
Avina
Barker
Bayless
Bennett
Bennett
Berdan
Berkley
Blake
Bland Il
Bowers
Capita
Carter
cattle
Chambers
Chambers
Cheresh
Clements
COLGAN
Conner
Cooke
Degeller
Dolan
Dore
Downing
Eckler
Ericson
Espana
Evans
Fleming
Gallagher
Geyer
Gibbons
Greaney
Grupp
Halstead
Hancock
Harmon

SAIL #
46307 (60652)
116
60010
38021A
42733
USA 401
23

97524
32217
58885
198
60161
514
37867
52447
87887
60477
7397

52170
46025
47231
SuUI 30
633
43513

297
80052
US 6202

2358

7431
7020

70063

BOAT NAME
El Suefio (Wilson)
o

GoodCall
SPIRIT3
Maleficent
Boss Lady
UnEven KEEL
Serenity

Rio del Mar
Minx / Bohica 2
Rhumb Runner
Maasai
Geronimo
Flashheart
Wind Dancer
Bonair

Athena
RestLess
Longitude
Menace XXIV

An Dara Claddagh
Voracious

Still Here

Ran

Superdry

B'Quest

Phantom
Akua kai
Chim Chim

Time Bomb

Pelican
Sorcerer

Cirrus

BOAT TYPE
Beneteau First 47.7 (Melges24)
Hobie 33

Swan 60

Sydney 38 OD
Beneteau First 42s7
1105

Farrier/ F82r/ 27'
Dehler 46SQ
Catalina 34

W D Schock 35 35a€™
JBoats/J-29

DK46

J/109

J/100
J-Boats/105/34.5
Catalina 27
Beneteau/44.7
Schock 35
Beneteau First 30R
Nelson-Merrick 43

C&C 33 MKII
Santana 525
Ranger 26
Esse 750, 24 ft.
124

Tripp 40

J/105
McConaghy Boats, TP52, 52"
Gunboat 62

124

Olson 911 SE
Beneteau / First 36.7 / 36'

J Boats J/99 32.5

BOAT LOCATION
Sunroad Marina (SWYC)
Oceanside Harbor

Kona Kia

Dana Point, CA

Bay Club Marina

SDYC

Silver Gate Yacht Club
A15, Sun Harbor Marina
SWYC

Safe Harbors South Bay
AC Harbor F3

Safe Harbor Sunroad Marina
Bay Club

Harbor Island West Marina
SDYC E-1

Silver Gate Yacht Club
SDYC Slip A19

Point Loma

Marina Cortez

sivergate

Silvergate YC

Koehler Kraft

SDYC

SDYC I dock

Dry sailed

Harbor Island West Marina

Cabrillo Way Marina, San Pedro, CA
Intrepid Landing
Marina Cortez

SWYC
SDYC

Long Beach

MBR #
41
1001
108
1025
56
1022
483
1017
88
962
539
110
39
23
619
195
254
71
975
25
101
863
934

573
942
10
112
1016
581
774
528
599
673
375
1014
988
435

MBR
TYPE

REG
ASSOC
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
HON
ASSOC
ASSOC
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
ASSOC
REG
REG
REG
ASSOC
REG
REG
REG
ASSOC
ASSOC
REG



FIRST NAME
Rudolph
Mike
Dan
Veronica (Roni)
Ken
Paul
Chris
Eric
John
Robert
William
John
Sandy
Bill
Craig
Jerry M.
Andy
Nancy
Colby
John
Enrique
Roderick
Oliver
Erin

Roy
Brion
Jacques
David
Charles
Robert
John
Gerry
Sean
Peter
Marc
Gene
William
Jean-Francois

LAST NAME
Hasl
Hatch
Haynes
Hebdon-Hallauer
Henehan
Hogue
Huggins
Johnson
Klitsner
Kopaniasz
Lafleur
Laun
Leon
Leone
Leweck
Lewis
Marcus
Marshall
Mattson
Meihls
Mereles
Messinger
Michaelis
Miller
Mumma
Murray
Naviaux
Newland
Nichols
Noe
Olsen
OMalley
Parker
Phillips
Pinckney
Pitkin
Posner
Poupeau

SAIL #
93145
88

506
52170
USA-34

46177
57214
7020
445
46996
87268
2275
60
3885
77704

57854
97661
97001
46025
28770

56841
60122
67380
43963
28596
433
97889
USA 118
2821

72
198

USA 37018

BOAT NAME
Palaemon
J Almighty

Limoncello

An Dara Claddagh

Ohana

Kestrel
Opportunity
Sorcerer
Mistress
caper

Blind Squirrel
Barolo
American Girl
Kudzu 3
Rowdy

Martha

A Wisp Of Wind
AL Na'ir
Voracious
Troublespot

Bolero
Pronto122
Belle Il
Dreamline
CC Rider
Mad Hatter
TirnanOg
Thunderstruck
Velella
Dean
Tigris
Geronimo
La Sirena
Salty Tango

BOAT TYPE
11145
J Boats NewportRI

124 24x20x8.11
C&C 33 MKII

Crown Marine/Swede 55/49.9'

Capri 22

Beneteau 393
Beneteau First 36.7
Catalina 445

J/120

Santana 30/30 GP
124

Alerion Express 28
1124

Rogers 39M

Santana/525/25
Olson 911SE (30ft)
Adhara/Adhara 30/
Santana 525
McDell Farr 30

Ranger 33

J boat/j122/40 ft
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 380
J92

TillotsonPearsonBoat
J/130

Catalina 42

Flying Tiger FT10

/24

Martin Yachts / Martin / 16
Flying Tiger/FT10/32.66'

J Boats/J/109/ 35'
Schock 35

Saffier/se37 Lounge

BOAT LOCATION
San Diego Yacht Club
E110

Marina Cortez
SilverGate YC
San Diego Yacht Club

Shelter Cove Marina

Safe Harbor Cabrillo Marina
SDYC

Shelter Island Marina

SDYC

Shelter Cove Marina
Humphreys marina

SDYC

SWYC

San Diego Yacht Club B-19

Koehler Kraft

Harbor Is. West Marina
SDYC

Koehler Kraft

Kona Kai Marina

SDYC

SWYC

SWYC

Harbor Island West Marina
SDYC

Shelter Cove Marina
Shelter Island Marina

Bay Club G21, Shelter Island
Marina Cortez

D dock, Sunroad marina
Harbor Island West

Bay Club Marina

Harbor Island

Coronado Yacht Club

MBR #
77
956
895
838
24
972
1011

719
60
1006
27
369
1009
558
602
697
140
876
322
678
379
498
992
199
514
712
966
788
43
1024
843
933
921
578
30
72
930

MBR
TYPE

REG
REG
ASSOC
REG
REG
REG
ASSOC
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
ASSOC
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
ASSOC
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
ASSOC
REG
REG
ASSOC
REG



FIRST NAME
Gregory
Chick
William
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Bill
Sandy
TIMOTHY
Ryan
Michael
Joe

Ed
Edward
Paula
Mike
Christian
Shelly
Neil
Carolyn
John
julie
Toralf
David
Mark
Clayton
James
mark
Allen
Larry
Michael

LAST NAME
Price

Pyle

Quealy
Quintanar
Quintanar
Quintanar
Ramacciotti
Renshaw
ROBLES
Rogers
Rose

Saad
Sanford
Sanford
Schmid
Schrager
Seidel
Selvaraj
Senturia
Sherman
Sivak

smith
Strand
Tarson
Thaidigsman
Thomas
Tomcik
tuniewicz
Tyler
VanderPloeg
Zech

SAIL #
56440
7031
56145

4339

4272
56982
32636

103
103
97670
97479
4398
USA 7367
USA 83
46447
USA 7367
22061
57006
51392

7214

46764

51555
60530

BOAT NAME
AEOLOS

Kea

Mr Bill

RYLAH

Challenger
Patriot
Fiasco lll
SDYC
Creative
Echo
Razzberries
Wharf rat
Kraken
Leverage

Sea Maiden
Kraken
Bottle Rocket
Hen o'the C
Excalibur
Challenger
Mystic
Junkyard Dog

Idler
Albatross

BOAT TYPE
Beneteau/First 44.7/44
Beneteau/36.7/36
Beneteau/36.7/35

124

1124

Left Coast Dart

S2

Jboat/J) 111/36.5

J- Boat
Tarten/Thomas/35
Ericson Olson 34
1124

Beneteau First 36.7
Flying Tiger FT10 (OD)
Ericson 35 Mk
Beneteau First 36.7
Mull/Martin Rocket 22
Jeanneau 349
Beneteau 1st40.7
J-24

CAL 40

J/120

Goetz, Nelson Marek 45
Beneteau First 36.7

BOAT LOCATION
SDYCE-15

SDYC #G3

Cabrillo Isle

Southwestern Yacht Club

SWYC

Cabrillo Isle Marina
Marina Cortez

SDYC F2

SDYC

A24

Bay Club Marina

marina cortez

Safe Harbor Cabrillo Isle
SDYC

SWYC

Safe Harbor Cabirillo Isle
SGYC

Shelter Island Marina
SGYC

SWYC

SWYC

SDYC

Shelter Island Marina
Safe Harbor Cabrillo Isle

MBR #
785
628
75
1019
1020
1021
358
795
989
935
698
20
865
775
576
695
701
1015
93
21
403
905
799
995
131
1018
94
961
987
791
1023

MBR
TYPE

REG
REG
REG
ASSOC
ASSOC
ASSOC
REG
ASSOC
ASSOC
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
ASSOC
REG
REG
REG



